
Sr.
CALLED 

DATE

POLICE 

STATION
NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 09.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN DAR MUHAMMAD MT-4/7/2022-1617 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 09.04.2022 MUSLIM TOWN AMJAD ALI KHAN MT-4/7/2022-1618 MYAMEEN ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

3 09.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
IRFAN

WC-4/7/2022-

2719
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:00 PM

4 09.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
HAMZA

WC-4/7/2022-

2714
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:15 PM

5 09.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
IRAM

WC-4/7/2022-

2717
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:30 PM

6 09.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
LUQMAN

WC-4/6/2022-

2692
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:45 PM

7 09.04.2022
WAHADAT 

COLONY
AMIR

WC-4/6/2022-

2699
ASHFAQ ASI

INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
5:00 PM

8 09.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN SHAHID ALI IT-4/7/2022-4588 ZULFIQAR SI 1 3:00 PM

9 09.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN JANNAT BIBI IT-4/7/2022-4587 ZULFIQAR SI 1 3:30 PM

10 09.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.ARSHAD KHAN IT-4/7/2022-4584 JUNDAID TSI 2 4:00 PM

11 09.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
IT-4/7/2022-4538 TAYYAB TSI 3 4:30 PM

12 09.04.2022 IQBAL TOWN M.HASSAN IT-4/7/2022-4534 MUNIR ASI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

13 09.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SADAF GI-4/7/2022-1436 JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

14 09.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHEHZAD GI-4/7/2022-1432 JAVED ASI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

15 09.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ASGHAR ALI GI-4/5/2022-1408 TARIQ ASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

16 09.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL KHALID GI-4/7/2022-1430 NAJAF TSI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

17 09.04.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL SHOAIBALI GI-4/7/2022-1435 ASHRAF ASI SHO OFFICE 5:00 PM

18 09.04.2022 SAMNABAD NADEEM ALI
Samnabad-

4/7/2022-2529
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:30 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  09.04.2022



19 09.04.2022 SAMNABAD
WAQAS 

MEHMOOD

Samnabad-

4/7/2022-2521
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 4:00 PM

20 09.04.2022 SAMNABAD IRFAN MAJEED
Samnabad-

4/7/2022-2522
SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 5:00 PM

21 09.04.2022 SAMNABAD RIZWAN
Samnabad-

4/7/2022-2523
RIAZ AKHTAR ASI cabin1 5:15 PM

22 09.04.2022 SAMNABAD AMJAD
Samnabad-

4/7/2022-2537
IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:45 PM

23 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK
QAIDAR 

MEHMOOD
MP-4/7/2022-1748 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

24 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK M SHAHBAZ MP-4/7/2022-1744 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO OFFICE 3:15 PM

25 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK TAHIR RASHEED MP-4/7/2022-1752 ALLAH DITA SI SHO OFFICE 3:30 PM

26 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK IRFAN SHEHZAD MP-4/7/2022-1751 ABDUL RAZAQ ASI SHO OFFICE 3:45 PM

27 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK AQSA MP-4/7/2022-1750 LAIQ UD DIN ASI SHO OFFICE 4:00 PM

28 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK ZEESHAN MP-4/7/2022-1749 IMRAN TASI SHO OFFICE 4:15 PM

29 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK NAHEED MP-4/8/2022-1753 LAIQ UD DIN ASI SHO OFFICE 4:30 PM

30 09.04.2022 MILLAT PARK SYED M BADAR MP-4/8/2022-1754 ZULFIQAR ASI SHO OFFICE 4:45 PM

31 09.04.2022 SANDA ABDUL RAUF
Sanda-4/7/2022-

4176
AMJAD KHAN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

32 09.04.2022 SANDA AZEEM
Sanda-4/7/2022-

4167
SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

33 09.04.2022 SANDA WAQAS ASAD
Sanda-4/7/2022-

4172
ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

34 09.04.2022 NAWANKOT FARHAN SULTAN NK-4/7/2022-4856 M AFAQ TSI SHO 4:00 PM

35 09.04.2022 NAWANKOT MUHAMMAD RIAZ NK-4/7/2022-4855 ADEEL RIAZ TASI SHO 4:30 PM

36 09.04.2022 NAWANKOT M ANWAR NK-4/8/2022-4880 NAZEER AHMED TASI SHO 5:00 PM

37 09.04.2022 SHERAKOT FRHAN SADIQUE SK-4/5/2022-3588 ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 3:00 PM

38 09.04.2022 SHERAKOT M.ZOHAIB SK-4/5/2022-3583 ZULFIQAR TSI Room No2 3:30 PM



39 09.04.2022 SHERAKOT MALIK SAJID SK-4/5/2022-3564 AWAIS ALI TSI Room No3 4:00 PM

40 09.04.2022 SHERAKOT AHMAD RAZA SK-4/5/2022-3573 ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No1 4:30 PM

41 09.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD AASIM
Shafiqabad-

4/8/2022-3699
MOHSIN TSI 1 4:00 PM

42 09.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD MUJAHID
Shafiqabad-

4/7/2022-3695
DANIYAL SI 2 4:30 PM

43 09.04.2022 SHAFIQABAD SHAHID
Shafiqabad-

4/8/2022-3697
MOHSIN TSI 3 5:00 PM

44 09.04.2022 Defence A M.IFTIKHAR DA-4/7/2022-3343 YOUSAF ASI 3 3:00 PM

45 09.04.2022 Defence A KHALID PERVAIZ DA-4/6/2022-3312 AMMAR IKRAM ASI 3 3:00 PM

46 09.04.2022 Defence A RASHID DA-4/8/2022-3362 KHALID MEHMOOD ASI 4 3:00 PM

47 09.04.2022 Defence A JAVED IQBAL DA-4/7/2022-3360 REHMAT ALI SI 4 3:00 PM

48 09.04.2022 Defence A M.TUFAIL DA-4/7/2022-3334 YOUSAF ASI 3 3:00 PM

49 09.04.2022 Defence B SHAHID MUNIR DB-4/7/2022-3379 HAROON JAVED ASI 1 4:00 PM

50 09.04.2022 Defence B SARMAD DB-4/7/2022-3381 GULSHAN ASI 1 4:30 PM

51 09.04.2022 Defence C ABID ABDULLAH DC-4/7/2022-3391 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 3 4:00 PM

52 09.04.2022 Defence C JABBAR MASIH DC-4/7/2022-3380 SARFARAZ ASI 2 4:00 PM

53 09.04.2022 Defence C MUHAMMAD AMIN DC-4/7/2022-3358 ADIL KAMRAN TASI 3 5:00 PM

54 09.04.2022 Factory Area MEHWISH
FA-4/7/2022-

10249
TAHIR ASI 5 5:00 PM

55 09.04.2022 Factory Area MUHAMMAD AQIB
FA-4/7/2022-

10254
BABAR RASHEED TASI PP PCHS 4:00 PM

56 09.04.2022 Factory Area HAFIZ NADEEM
FA-4/7/2022-

10241
ABBAS ALI ASI 7 5:00 PM

57 09.04.2022 South Cantt BUSHRA SC-4/7/2022-6241 ABID TASI
CHOKI 

NADIRABAD
3:00 PM

58 09.04.2022 South Cantt SHAKILA SC-4/7/2022-6237 USMAN TASI
CHOKI 

NADIRABAD
3:30 PM



59 09.04.2022 South Cantt ZAHEER SC-4/7/2022-6190 NAEEM TASI 2 3:00 PM

60 09.04.2022 South Cantt MUDASSIR SC-4/7/2022-6170 IFTIKHAR ASI 2 3:30 PM

61 09.04.2022 South Cantt FARZANA SC-4/8/2022-6258 IMRAN TASI 2 4:00 PM

62 09.04.2022 North Cantt SHAHBAZ NC-4/6/2022-6397 NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:00 PM

63 09.04.2022 North Cantt NAFEES NC-4/7/2022-6465 ADLEEB TASI 2 3:30 PM

64 09.04.2022 North Cantt MOMINA HAMEED NC-4/7/2022-6461 AMJAD SAEED SI 2 3:00 PM

65 09.04.2022 North Cantt ZANIB NAZIR NC-4/7/2022-6446 NADEEM TASI GULDASHAT PP 3:30 PM

66 09.04.2022 Mustafabad Ali Raza MA-4/7/2022-2236 SHO 2 6:00 PM

67 09.04.2022 Mustafabad Shahzaib MA-4/8/2022-2237 Sanwal Maqsood TSI 2 6:30 PM

68 09.04.2022 Mustafabad Imran Mumtaz MA-4/7/2022-2228 Sanwal Maqsood TSI 2 6:40 PM

69 09.04.2022 Mustafabad
Muhammad Salman 

Raees
MA-4/8/2022-2241 Latif SI 2 7:00 PM

70 09.04.2022 Mustafabad Naseem Jameel MA-4/7/2022-2231 Sanwal Maqsood TSI 2 7:35 PM

71 09.04.2022 Ghaziabad
ABDULSITAR 

CHOUDHARY
GA-4/7/2022-4321 SALAHUDIN TASI 2 4:00 PM

72 09.04.2022 Ghaziabad M.SHAHZAD GA-4/7/2022-4330 ARSHAD AWAN SI 2 4:30 PM

73 09.04.2022 Ghaziabad
SHAFQAT 

HUSSAIN
GA-4/6/2022-4283 NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:30 PM

74 09.04.2022 Baghbanpura RIAZ BP-4/7/2022-7476 NASIR ASI 2 4:30 PM

75 09.04.2022 Baghbanpura ABU BAKAR BP-4/7/2022-7478 KHALID ASI 3 4:30 PM

76 09.04.2022 Baghbanpura URWA BP-4/7/2022-7415 SARMAD SI 4 4:30 PM

77 09.04.2022 Baghbanpura WASIF BP-4/7/2022-7432 KHALID ASI 1 4:30 PM

78 09.04.2022 Baghbanpura RIFFAT BP-4/7/2022-7437 AZHAR SI 5 4:30 PM



79 09.04.2022 Harbanspura M Ejaz HP-4/7/2022-6736 Waqar TASI 3 4:00 PM

80 09.04.2022 Harbanspura Abdul Rehman HP-4/7/2022-6737 Iftikhar ASI 1 4:00 PM

81 09.04.2022 Harbanspura Kamran HP-4/7/2022-6742 Arif ASI 1 5:00 PM

82 09.04.2022 Harbanspura Shamas Riaz HP-4/7/2022-6758 Mukhtar ASI 1 4:30 PM

83 09.04.2022 Harbanspura Talha HP-4/7/2022-6757 Usman TSI 1 4:00 PM

84 09.04.2022 Manawan ASGHAR
Manawan-

4/7/2022-4492
NABEEL TSI 4 4:00 PM

85 09.04.2022 Manawan FARDOS BIBI
Manawan-

4/7/2022-4490
SIDDIQUE TASI 4 4:10 PM

86 09.04.2022 Manawan AHMAD ALI
Manawan-

4/7/2022-4498
MANSOOR SI 4 4:15 PM

87 09.04.2022 Batapur NOREEN NADEEM
Batapur-4/7/2022-

3433
AQEEL SI PP Wagha 2:00 PM

88 09.04.2022 Barki
MUHAMMAD 

FAISAL

Barki-4/5/2022-

1586
ABDUL LATEEF ASI 1 4:00 PM

89 09.04.2022 Barki YASIR SHAHBAZ
Barki-4/5/2022-

1585
ABDUL LATEEF ASI 1 5:00 PM

90 09.04.2022 Barki QASER SHAHBAZ
Barki-4/5/2022-

1584
ABDUL LATEEF ASI 2 4:30 PM

91 09.04.2022 Hadyara
HAIDER HAMAD 

SHEIKH

Hadyara-

4/5/2022-913
IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

92 09.04.2022 Hadyara
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHZAD

Hadyara-

4/5/2022-914
AMJAD ASI CHUKI 4:30 PM

93 09.04.2022 Hair SHAGUFTA BI BI
Hair-4/8/2022-

2665
ARIF MASOOD SI 2 4:00 PM

94 09.04.2022 Race Course Arshad Ali RC-4/7/2022-2376 Ahmad Ali ASI 3 5:00 PM

95 09.04.2022 Race Course M. Ameen RC-4/7/2022-2380 M. Yaseen ASI 2 1:00 AM

96 09.04.2022 Civil Lines Gul Nawaz CL-4/7/2022-1557 Umar Rana TSI 6 9:00 AM

97 09.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Zahid Butt CL-4/7/2022-1559 Ameen Khan ASI 5 3:00 PM

98 09.04.2022 Civil Lines M. Ameen CL-4/7/2022-1582 Yaseen ASI 4 3:00 PM



99 09.04.2022 Garhi Shahu M. Kashif GS-4/7/2022-2078 Abdul Khaliq SI 2 11:00 PM

100 09.04.2022 Garhi Shahu M. Awais GS-4/7/2022-2075 Abdul Khaliq SI 2 11:00 PM

101 09.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Ali Raza
QGS-4/7/2022-

2859
Imran SI 3 9:00 AM

102 09.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh
Adnan Iqbal Nawi 

Wala

QGS-4/7/2022-

2891
Sajjad TASI 5 2:00 PM

103 09.04.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh M. Asad
QGS-4/7/2022-

2899
Bilal TASI 4 11:00 PM

104 09.04.2022 Shalimar Shehzad Ahmad
Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4453
Manzoor ASI 2 5:00 PM

105 09.04.2022 Shalimar Imrana
Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4454
Shoaib ASI 1 8:00 PM

106 09.04.2022 Shalimar M. Jafar
Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4465
Shoaib ASI 1 11:00 PM

107 09.04.2022 Shalimar M. Zeeshan
Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4461
Shoaib ASI 1 11:00 PM

108 09.04.2022 Shalimar Ali Hassan
Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4466
Akhlaq Ahmad SI 3 11:30 PM

109 09.04.2022 Shalimar
Manzar Ahmad 

Hussain

Shalimar-

4/7/2022-4467
Shoaib ASI 1 11:00 PM

110 09.04.2022 Mughal Pura Faisal Mehmood
Mughalpura-

4/7/2022-4626
Shahbaz TASI 2 5:00 PM

111 09.04.2022 Mughal Pura Nasreen Munawar
Mughalpura-

4/7/2022-4624
Latif ASI 1 4:00 PM

112 09.04.2022 Mughal Pura Umair Tanveer
Mughalpura-

4/7/2022-4623
Siddique ASI 3 1:30 PM

113 09.04.2022 Mughal Pura Asif Mehmood
Mughalpura-

4/7/2022-4634
Asad TASI 4 10:00 PM

114 09.04.2022 Gujjar Pura M. Kashif GP-4/7/2022-4788 Nazim Ali TSI 2 11:00 PM

115 09.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Ahmad GP-4/7/2022-4768 Nazim Ali TSI 2 11:00 PM

116 09.04.2022 Gujjar Pura Asif Rasheed GP-4/7/2022-4789 Intazar Ali TASI 3 12:00 AM

117 09.04.2022 Lytton Road Ali Raza LR-4/7/2022-2094 Shafaqat Ali ASI 1 8:00 PM

118 09.04.2022 Lytton Road M. Amanullah LR-4/7/2022-2098 Saqib Khan TASI 4 10:00 AM



119 09.04.2022 Mozang M. Saud Siddique
Mozang-4/7/2022-

2923
Rafiq ASI 2 5:00 PM

120 09.04.2022 Mozang Abu Bakar
Mozang-4/7/2022-

2916
Rafiq ASI 2 5:00 PM

121 09.04.2022 Mozang M. Mohsin Saleem
Mozang-4/7/2022-

2930
Irshad ASI 1 3:00 PM

122 09.04.2022 Old Anarkali M. Hafeez OA-4/7/2022-1867 Arif SI 1 10:00 PM

123 09.04.2022 Old Anarkali Abdullah OA-4/7/2022-1868 Arif SI 1 10:00 PM

124 09.04.2022 Old Anarkali M. Imran OA-4/7/2022-1870 Shoukat Hussain SI 3 11:30 PM

125 09.04.2022 Old Anarkali Usman Ali OA-4/7/2022-1871 Khalil Ahmad ASI 4 11:30 PM

126 09.04.2022 SHAHDARA SARDARA BIBI
Shahdara-

4/7/2022-7255
ASGER ASI

CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
4:00 PM

127 09.04.2022 SHAHDARA ASIF ALI
Shahdara-

4/7/2022-7259
IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

128 09.04.2022 SHAHDARA M AHMAD
Shahdara-

4/7/2022-7252
FASIL YOUSAF TASI

CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
5:00 PM

129 09.04.2022 SHAHDARA AZHER ASHRAF
Shahdara-

4/7/2022-7251
SHAFAQAT ASI CHOKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM

130 09.04.2022 MOCHI GATE SHAHROOZ FAZAL MG-4/7/2022-627 MUMTAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM

131 09.04.2022 MOCHI GATE FAHIM ABBAS MG-4/7/2022-628 AFZAL ASI 2 6:00 PM

132 09.04.2022 GOWALMANDI MUHAMMAD ALI
gowalmandi-

4/7/2022-1687
AMJAD HUSSAIN SI 1 5:00 PM

133 09.04.2022 GOWALMANDI AASIA BIBI
gowalmandi-

4/7/2022-1689
ASHFAQ KHAN ASI 1 6:00 PM

134 09.04.2022 GOWALMANDI ASAD ALI
gowalmandi-

4/7/2022-1690
RIYAZ ASI

CHAUKI MEYO 

HOSPITAL
6:00 PM

135 09.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH SHAN ALI BB-4/7/2022-3022 SHAFQAT ABBAS 1 4:00 PM

136 09.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH MUHAMMAD FIAZ BB-4/7/2022-3021 SARFARAZ ASI 1 4:30 PM

137 09.04.2022 BADAMIBAGH
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUI
BB-4/6/2022-3020 MOHSIN T/SI 1 5.00PM

138 09.04.2022 NEW ANARKALI USMAN NA-4/7/2022-1093 NAWAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM



139 09.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
ROBINA BUTT ST-4/8/2022-4336 AZAM TASI 1 4:00 PM

140 09.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
BILAWAL HAFEEZ ST-4/7/2022-4317 TANVIR HANEEF TASI 4 4:00 PM

141 09.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
SHAHID BOOTA ST-4/7/2022-4319 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

142 09.04.2022
SHAHDARA 

TOWN
AURANGZEB ST-4/7/2022-4307 ABDUL RAZZAQ SI 2 4:00 PM

143 09.04.2022 LOHARI GATE NADEEM LG-4/7/2022-577 SHAHID TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

144 09.04.2022 MASTIGATE
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
MG-4/7/2022-751 AKRAM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

145 09.04.2022 MASTIGATE EHTASHAM MG-4/7/2022-744 MANSHA ASI ROOM 1 4:00 PM

146 09.04.2022 MASTIGATE AMANAT ALI MG-4/7/2022-746 MANSHA ASI ROOM 1 4:30 PM

147 09.04.2022 LARI ADDA AHMAD LA-4/7/2022-2050 GUFRAN TSI ROOM 1 4:00 PM

148 09.04.2022 LARI ADDA JAMEEL LA-4/7/2022-2049 ABID ASI ROOM 1 4:10 PM

149 09.04.2022 BHATTI GATE NADEEM BUTT BG-4/7/2022-1508 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

150 09.04.2022 BHATTI GATE M.IRFAT BG-4/8/2022-1510 LIAQAT ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

151 09.04.2022 BHATTI GATE M. REHMA BG-4/7/2022-1509 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

152 09.04.2022 NAULAKHA UMER IKHLAQ
Noulakha-

4/7/2022-1872
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

153 09.04.2022 NAULAKHA UMER KHALIL
Noulakha-

4/7/2022-1874
INTIZAR TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

154 09.04.2022 YAKKI GATE KHALID MEHMOOD YG-4/6/2022-475
MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

HC
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

155 09.04.2022 YAKKI GATE MUHAMMAD AMIR YG-4/6/2022-474
MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

HC
SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

156 09.04.2022 AKBARI GATE RIZWANA AG-4/7/2022-675 MUSHTAQ ALI TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

157 09.04.2022 AKBARI GATE
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
AG-4/7/2022-676

SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

158 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL FAFUKH AMEER LM-4/6/2022-2189 SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM



159 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL MAJID ABBAS LM-4/6/2022-2196 SHEHZAD NAEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

160 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL
RASHID 

MEHMOOD KHAN
LM-4/6/2022-2204

MUHAMMAD LATEEF 

TASI
SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

161 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL
RASHID 

MEHMOOD KHAN
LM-4/6/2022-2205

MUHAMMAD LATEEF 

TASI
SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

162 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL
RASHID 

MEHMOOD KHAN
LM-4/6/2022-2206

MUHAMMAD LATEEF 

TASI
SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

163 09.04.2022 LOWER MALL
RASHID 

MEHMOOD KHAN
LM-4/6/2022-2207

MUHAMMAD LATEEF 

TASI
SHO ROOM 6:30 PM

164 09.04.2022 RAVI ROAD AKBAR KHAN RR-4/7/2022-2319 AMIR AFZAL SI CHOWKI 4:30 PM

165 09.04.2022 RAVI ROAD M NAEEM RR-4/7/2022-2315 ASIF ALI TASI 2 5:00 PM

166 09.04.2022 RAVI ROAD MUDASSIR RR-4/7/2022-2316 AMIR AFZAL SI CHOWKI 5:30 PM

167 09.04.2022 RAVI ROAD AHSAN AHMED RR-4/7/2022-2311 RANA FAISAL TSI 2 6:00 PM

168 09.04.2022 ISLAMPURA M. TARIQ
Islampura-

4/7/2022-4617
IMRAAN TASI 1 4:30 PM

169 09.04.2022 ISLAMPURA KASHIF
Islampura-

4/7/2022-4615
MUKHTAR TASI 2 5:00 PM

170 09.04.2022 ISLAMPURA MOHSIN JAVEID
Islampura-

4/7/2022-4607
IQBAL SI 3 5:30 PM

171 09.04.2022 DATA DARBAR ABAD SHAKIR DD-4/7/2022-2989 ZULFIQAR SI 2 5:30 PM

172 09.04.2022 TIBBI CITY TAHIR MEHMOOD TC-4/7/2022-1014 MUHAMMAD AFZAL SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

173 09.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
شہناز NC-4/7/2022-8735 TSIراشد  SHO ROOM 04.00PM

174 09.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
غلام فرید NC-4/7/2022-8736 ASIمحمد امین 

CHOKI SABZI 

MANDI
04.20PM

175 09.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
محمدعامر NC-4/7/2022-8740 TASIعرفان شاہد  ROOM NO.02 04.50PM

176 09.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
فیصل کھوکھر NC-4/8/2022-8748 Tasiذیشان  ROOM NO.04 05.20PM

177 09.04.2022
NISHTER 

COLONY
عاشق علی NC-4/8/2022-8752 ASIغلام رسول  SHO ROOM 05.40PM

178 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD MUHAMMAD ASIM
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2783

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

4:00 PM



179 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2782
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 4:10 PM

180 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD ZAIN ZULFIQAR
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2778
NAVEED AHMAD SI

CHOKI 

CHILDREN 

HOSPITAL

4:20 PM

181 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

JAVAID

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2779
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:30 PM

182 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2780
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:40 PM

183 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
SYED BABAR 

HUSSAIN

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2781
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:50 PM

184 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
KHUAWAJA 

IFTIKHAR ILAHI

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2768
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 5:00 PM

185 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD MUZAFFAR IQBAL
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2770
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 5:10 PM

186 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
RANA ALI RAZA 

AZAM

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2772
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 5:20 PM

187 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2773
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 5:30 PM

188 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

TARIQ

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2774
ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:40 PM

189 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD MUHAMMAD BILAL
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2776
FAROOQ ASI ROOM 2 5:50 PM

190 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD NASIRA BEGUM
Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2777

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 

ASI

CHOKI 

FIRDOUS 

MARKET

6:00 PM

191 09.04.2022 NASEERABAD
MUHAMMAD 

MUMTAZ

Naseerabad-

4/7/2022-2698
TANVEER AHMAD ASI ROOM 2 6:00 PM

192 09.04.2022 SHADMAN UMAIR ASAD
Shadman-

4/7/2022-1702
SYED KAZIM TSI ROOM 3 04.00PM

193 09.04.2022 SHADMAN YAQOOB
Shadman-

4/7/2022-1701
NASAR SI ROOM 3 04.20PM

194 09.04.2022 SHADMAN SHAIKH MEER
Shadman-

4/7/2022-1698
JAVED ASI ROOM 3 04.50PM

195 09.04.2022 Gulbarg میاں شاہد علی
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3078
SIمحمد وسیم  SHO 4:00 PM

196 09.04.2022 Gulbarg محمد علی خان
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3076
ASIسیف اللہ  SHO 4:10 PM

197 09.04.2022 Gulbarg ماجد علی قریشی
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3075
ASIانور سعید  SHO 4:20 PM

198 09.04.2022 Gulbarg عبدالقدیر خان
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3053
Mushtaq ASI SHO 4:30 PM



199 09.04.2022 Gulbarg فراز امین
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3069
TASIجمیل احمد  SHO 4:40 PM

200 09.04.2022 Gulbarg ارشد علی
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3070
TASIجمیل احمد  SHO 4:50 PM

201 09.04.2022 Gulbarg عامر خان
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3072
TASIعمران اظہر  SHO 5:00 PM

202 09.04.2022 Gulbarg ذوالفقار علی
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3073
ASIسیف اللہ  SHO 5:10 PM

203 09.04.2022 Gulbarg مہرین غوری
Gulberg-4/7/2022-

3081
ASIسیف اللہ  SHO 5:20 PM

204 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market عبدالوقاص بھٹی
GM-4/7/2022-

3334
MASOOD ASI Room 1 4:00 PM

205 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عدنان شفیق
GM-4/7/2022-

3370
Amjad ASI Room 1 4:20 PM

206 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market محمد حماد خان
GM-4/7/2022-

3377
imdad asi Room 1 4:40 PM

207 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market نتاشہ بلقیس
GM-4/7/2022-

3372
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 5:00 PM

208 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market رشیدہ
GM-4/7/2022-

3373
Amjad ASI Room 1 5:20 PM

209 09.04.2022 Ghalib Market حامد رضا
GM-4/7/2022-

3359
ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 5:40 PM

210 09.04.2022 Faisal Town آصف مجید FT-4/7/2022-2636 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

211 09.04.2022 Faisal Town کاشف FT-4/7/2022-2637 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

212 09.04.2022 Faisal Town عمران نعیم FT-4/7/2022-2639 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:25 PM

213 09.04.2022 Faisal Town اصغر علی FT-4/7/2022-2642 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

214 09.04.2022 Faisal Town ذیشان علی FT-4/8/2022-2644 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

215 09.04.2022 Faisal Town محمد نواز FT-4/8/2022-2646 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

216 09.04.2022 Model Town
Shahwaiz Alam 

Sheikh
MT-4/6/2022-1391 Azhar ASI 1 4:00 PM

217 09.04.2022 Model Town Salman Aamir MT-4/6/2022-1392 Azhar ASI 1 4:15 PM

218 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad Aslam Pervaiz
Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3914
Arif SI IO Room 4:00 PM



219 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad
Muhammad Idrees 

Khan

Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3912
Danish TSI IO Room 4:10 PM

220 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad Waheed Ahmad
Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3920
Danish TSI IO Room 4:15 PM

221 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad Shan Ali
Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3918
Danish TSI IO Room 4:25 PM

222 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad Muhammad Sadiq
Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3917
Danish TSI IO Room 4:40 PM

223 09.04.2022 LIaqatabad Muhammad Ali
Liaqatabad-

4/6/2022-3915
Arif SI IO Room 4:05 PM

224 09.04.2022 KAHNA SHAZIA BIBI
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9990
DANIYAL YOUNAS SI

PP INDUSTRIAL 

AREA
4:00 PM

225 09.04.2022 KAHNA ARSHAD MALIK
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9979
BASHIR AHMAD IP 3 3:30 PM

226 09.04.2022 KAHNA
MUKHTAYAR 

AHMAD

Kahna-4/6/2022-

9988
SAEED GUJJAR TASI 1 3:45 PM

227 09.04.2022 KAHNA KHURRAM ALI
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9977
MUNIR ASI 7 4:00 PM

228 09.04.2022 KAHNA QAISER ALEEM
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9975
BILAL ARABI TSI PP HALLOKI 4:00 PM

229 09.04.2022 KAHNA BABAR ASHRAF
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9965
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 4:00 PM

230 09.04.2022 KAHNA M. SADIQ
Kahna-4/6/2022-

9959
M FAROQ SI PP SUA ASAL 3:45 PM

231 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat زمین خان KL-4/7/2022-7574 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

232 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد فیاض KL-4/7/2022-7573 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

233 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat رانا محمد عدنان KL-4/7/2022-7567 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

234 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat سید عرفان حیدر KL-4/7/2022-7570 Naveed TSI SHO Room 4:45 PM

235 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat شان KL-4/7/2022-7571 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

236 09.04.2022 Kot Lakpat محمد ہنزلا KL-4/7/2022-7572 Awais SI SHO Room 5:15 PM

237 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN CH ABDULLAH GT-4/8/2022-3379 M SALEEM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

238 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M NAVEED GT-4/8/2022-3378 USMAN HAIDER SI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM



239 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN ARSLAN TARIQ GT-4/7/2022-3360 SHUJJA ULLAH SI
CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
4:30 PM

240 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN SALMAN AZIZ GT-4/7/2022-3364 GHULAM MURTAZA SI DUTY OFFICER 4:45 PM

241 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN
MEHMOOD 

NAWAZ
GT-4/5/2022-3268 M SALEEM ASI

CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
5:00 PM

242 09.04.2022 GARDEN TOWN M GULL GT-4/6/2022-3331 SHUJJA ULLAH SI
CHOKI RAJA 

MARKET
5:15 PM

243 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad Razia Naaz
Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3934
Arif SI IO Room 4:05 PM

244 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad Nadia
Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3936
Arif SI IO Room 4:15 PM

245 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad Qirat ul Ain
Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3938
Arif SI IO Room 4:25 PM

246 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad Muhammad Saleem
Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3935
Fasih Asif TSI IO Room 4:30 PM

247 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad
Muhammad 

Shehbaz

Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3932
Danish TSI IO Room 4:40 PM

248 09.04.2022 Liaqatabad Hafiza Zoha Bashir
Liaqatabad-

4/7/2022-3939
Danish TSI IO Room 4:55 PM

249 09.04.2022 KAHNA KASHIF SUHAIL
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10047
DANIYAL YOUNAS SI

PP INDUSTRIAL 

AREA
4:00 PM

250 09.04.2022 KAHNA FAISAL ALI
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10116
BASHIR AHMAD IP 3 3:30 PM

251 09.04.2022 KAHNA LIAQAT ALI
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10020
SAEED GUJJAR TASI 1 3:45 PM

252 09.04.2022 KAHNA SHAHINA SALEEM
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10039
MUNIR ASI 7 4:00 PM

253 09.04.2022 KAHNA SHEHBAZ
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10043
BILAL ARABI TSI PP HALLOKI 4:00 PM

254 09.04.2022 KAHNA ISHFAQ
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10037
SHABBIR HUMAIYON ASI 1 4:00 PM

255 09.04.2022 KAHNA YOUSAF
Kahna-4/7/2022-

10042
M FAROQ SI PP SUA ASAL 3:45 PM


